2015
2016
2017
2018

Denver Health School of Medical Laboratory Science

eXam pass
rate

6/6 100%
6/6 100%
8/8 100%
8/8 100%

class
average

503
592
593
609

Outcome Measures

BOC
national
mean
469
474
491
492

*within 1-3 months of graduation

BOC
hospital
mean
522
566
557
536

# students
graduated

6/6 100%
6/6 100%
8/8 100%
8/8 100%

Employment
rate*

100%
100%
100%
100%



