Denver Health School of Medical Laboratory Science

Year	exam pass rate	class average	BOC national mean	BOC hospital mean	# students graduated	Employment rate*
2015	6/6 100%	503	469	522	6/6 100%	100%
2016	6/6 100%	592	474	566	6/6 100%	100%
2017	8/8 100%	593	491	557	8/8 100%	100%
2018	8/8 100%	609	492	536	8/8 100%	100%

Outcome Measures

*within 1-3 months of graduation